
Equestrian Center St. Georg Salzkotten,
Germany
12 Sep 2015, Junior Handler Cup

Arabische Pferde in Westfalen (C Int.)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: NDA MIMREH

BINT MAHELIA
Colour:
Owner:

40 A B C D

1st 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: AZIZI JOHARI
Colour:
Owner:

32 A B C D

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A  Tommy Husebye, NO
B  Burchard Schröder, DE
C  Tomasz Tarczynski, PL
D  Ton Hulshof, NL
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